
Module No. Date Day Lecturers / *Instructional Associates Venue Module No. Date Day Lecturers / *Instructional Associates Venue
Mrs. Ling Lau Yuet Fun, Laura Dr. Lau Yiu Hung

Mr. Wong Chun Man Mr. Lo Man Piu
Mrs. Ling Lau Yuet Fun, Laura Dr. Lau Yiu Hung

Mr. Wong Chun Man Mr. Lo Man Piu
Mr. Liu Ah Chuen Dr. Lau Yiu Hung

Dr. Tse Pak Hoi, Isaac Mr. Lo Man Piu
Mr. Liu Ah Chuen Dr. Lau Yiu Hung

Dr. Tse Pak Hoi, Isaac Mr. Lo Man Piu

Module No. Date Day Lecturers / *Instructional Associates Venue Module No. Date Day Lecturers / *Instructional Associates Venue
Mr. Liu Ah Chuen Mr. Wong Chun Man

Dr. Tse Pak Hoi, Isaac Ms. Kam Yim Mui
Mr. Wong Chun Man Mr. Wong Chun Man

Ms. Mary Cheung Ms. Mary Cheung 
Mr. Liu Ah Chuen Dr. Tam Wai Ming, Frank

Dr. Tse Pak Hoi, Isaac Ms. Mary Cheung 

Module No. Date Day Lecturers / *Instructional Associates Venue Module No. Date Day Lecturers / *Instructional Associates Venue

Mr. Leung Kee Cheong
Ms. Mary Cheung 
Dr. Chan Chi Wai
Ms. Kam Yim Mui

Mr. Wong Chun Man & Ms. Lo Kam Lai, Phyllis Mr. Tai Hay Lap
Ms. Kam Yim Mui Ms. Kam Yim Mui

Prof. Pang Sun Keung, Nicholas Prof. Pang Sun Keung, Nicholas
Dr. Tsui Chun Cheung Dr. Tsui Chun Cheung

Module No. Date Day Lecturers / *Instructional Associates Venue Module No. Date Day Lecturers / *Instructional Associates Venue
Ms. Yau Oi Yuen, Irene Ms. Yau Oi Yuen, Irene
Dr. Tsui Chun Cheung Dr. Tsui Chun Cheung

Mr. Wong Chun Man
Ms. Kam Yim Mui

Module No. Date Day Lecturers / *Instructional Associates Venue Module No. Date Day Lecturers / *Instructional Associates Venue
Dr. Poon Suk Han, Halina Dr. Poon Suk Han, Halina

Mr. Wong Chun Man Mr. Wong Chun Man
Module 1: Strategic Direction and Policy Environment   策略方向及政策環境 Module 4: Staff and Resources Management   員工及資源管理

Module 2: Learning, Teaching and Curriculum   學與教及課程 Module 5: Quality Assurance and Accountability  質素保證及問責

Module 3: Teacher Professional Growth and Development   教師專業成長及發展 Module 6: External Communication and Connection to the Outside World  對外溝通及聯繫

Briefing Session on Needs Analysis (Dr. Tam Wai Ming, Frank):  28 Oct 2020 (Wed) 7:15 pm - 8:00 pm, YIA_LT1

Venues: 
YIA_LT1: Lecture Theatre 1, G/F., Yasumoto International Academic Park, Chung Chi College, CUHK 香港中文大學崇基學院康本國際學術園G樓1號演講廳

SB_UG06: Room UG06, UG/F., Sino Building, Chung Chi College, CUHK 香港中文大學崇基學院信和樓UG樓UG06室
ELB_401: Room 401, 4/F., Esther Lee Building, Chung Chi College, CUHK 香港中文大學崇基學院利黃瑤璧樓4樓401室

WMY_407: Room 407, 4/F., Wu Ho Man Yuen Building, Chung Chi College, CUHK 香港中文大學崇基學院伍何曼原樓4樓407室 

For Campus Map & Campus Transportation, please visit http://www.cuhk.edu.hk/chinese/campus/cuhk-campus-map.html and http://www.cuhk.edu.hk/transport_office/indexc.htm respectively.
Ref: 18/2/2021

WMY_508

March 2021
6:30-9:30 p.m. 6:30-9:30 p.m.

3-1 2 Mar 2021 Tue WMY_506 3-2 4 Mar 2021 Thur

Orientation (Prof. Pang Sun Keung, Nicholas): 28 Oct 2020 (Wed) 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm, YIA_LT1

Action Research Training Session 1 (Prof. Pang Sun Keung, Nicholas): 6 Feb 2021 (Sat) 9:30 am – 12:30 pm,   Online Teaching
Action Research Training Session 2 (Dr. Ko Mo Lin, Regina): 27 Feb 2021 (Sat) 9:30 am – 12:30 pm,   WMY_407
Seminar on Basic Law (Mr. Tai Hay Lap): 23 Feb 2021 (Tue) 6:30 pm - 9:30 pm,   WMY_407 

Online teaching

 STUDY WEEK
4-5 25 Feb 2021 Thur WMY_407

February 2021
6:30-9:30 p.m. 6:30-9:30 p.m.

5-2 2 Feb 2021 Tue Online teaching 5-3 4 Feb 2021 Thur

Thur Online teaching

Thur Online teaching5-1 26 Jan 2021 Tue Online teaching 5-4 28 Jan 2021

4-3 19 Jan 2021 Tue Online teaching 4-4 21 Jan 2021

4-1 12 Jan 2021 Tue Online teaching

January 2021
6:30-9:30 p.m. 6:30-9:30 p.m.

 STUDY WEEK
6-4 5 Jan 2021 Tue Online teaching

Online teaching

2-4 15 Dec 2020 Tue Online teaching 6-1 17 Dec 2020 Thur Online teaching

3 Dec 2020 Thur Online teaching

6-2 8 Dec 2020 Tue Online teaching 6-3 10 Dec 2020 Thur

Thur ELB_401

December 2020
6:30-9:30 p.m. 6:30-9:30 p.m.

2-3 1 Dec 2020 Tue SB_UG06 4-2

2-2 24 Nov 2020 Tue SB_UG06 1-4 26 Nov 2020

Thur ELB_401

2-1 17 Nov 2020 Tue SB_UG06 1-3 19 Nov 2020 Thur ELB_401

3-4 10 Nov 2020 Tue SB_UG06 1-2 12 Nov 2020

Tue SB_UG06 1-1 5 Nov 2020 Thur ELB_401

Preparation for Principalship Course for Aspiring Principals (PFP Course) 2020-2021
Cycle 37 - Course 67 (Primary & Secondary) Timetable

November 2020
6:30-9:30 p.m. 6:30-9:30 p.m.

3-3 3 Nov 2020


